STARTRUCKSINTERN;\TIONAL LTD

Year:
Make:
Model:

Type:

1995 Nissan Condor
4x2 Tipper - U01944

1995
NISSAN
Condor
Tipper

Additional Information:

Factory Tipper, Standard Tailgate,
Alloy Guards, Deck Freshly Painted,
Tidy Interior, Hinged Deck Side
Extensions, Toolbox, Master Switch,
Isuzu N Series Cab,

Stock #:

Registration #:
Registration Expiry:
COF Expiry:

Speedo Reading:
Hubo/ERoad Reading:

Engine Type:
Engine Horsepower:
Transmission Type:
ABS/EBS:

Road User Charges Max:

u01944
CZZ699
28/12/2024
25/01/2025
148,800 Kms
70,671 Kms
75,170 Kms
Isuzu 4.3L
To Confirm

5 Speed Manual
N/A

Please Note

All figures / spec’s are estimates only, no warranty expressed
or implied on any used trucks, trailers or equipment.

Dale Greaves:
dale@startrucks.co.nz
021 968 538

www.startrucks.co.nz
Phone: 03 544 9580

Sales Consultant Contact Information

Nathan Limmer:
sales@startrucks.co.nz
021 244 4014

Tare Weight:

GVM:

GCW:

Wheelbase:

Deck Length & Type:

Axle Configuration:

Rear Axle:

Rear Suspension Type:

Tow Eye Size:
Tyre Size - Front:

Tyre Size - Back:

- 40%
- 40%

- 40%
- 40%

2,770 Kg
5,500 Kg
8,000 Kg
2490mm

3050mm x 1600mm x 470mm
(790mm with Extensions)

4x2

Isuzu

Spring

2.5 Ton Tow Bar
205 R16C

205 R16C




