# STARTRUCKS INTERNATIONAL LTD

Tare Weight:



## **1995 Nissan Condor 4×2 Tipper - U01944**

Year:	1995	
Make:	NISSAN	
Model:	Condor	
Туре:	Tipper	
Additional Information:		

Factory Tipper, Standard Tailgate, Alloy Guards, Deck Freshly Painted, Tidy Interior, Hinged Deck Side Extensions, Toolbox, Master Switch, Isuzu N Series Cab,

Stock #:	U01944
Registration #:	CZZ699
Registration Expiry:	28/12/2024
COF Expiry:	25/01/2025
Speedo Reading:	148,800 Kms
Hubo/ERoad Reading:	70,671 Kms
Road User Charges Max:	75,170 Kms
Engine Type:	lsuzu 4.3L
Engine Horsepower:	To Confirm
Transmission Type:	5 Speed Manual
ABS/EBS:	N/A

GVM:	5,500 Kg
GCW:	8,000 Kg
Wheelbase:	2490mm
Deck Length & Type:	3050mm x 1600mm x 470mm (790mm with Extensions)
Axle Configuration:	4x2
Rear Axle:	lsuzu
Rear Suspension Type:	Spring
Tow Eye Size:	2.5 Ton Tow Bar
Tyre Size - Front:	205 R16C
Tyre Size - Back:	205 R16C

2,770 Kg

#### 40% 50% --40% -\_ REAR FRONT 40% \_ --40% 60% -

### Please Note

All figures / spec's are estimates only, no warranty expressed or implied on any used trucks, trailers or equipment.

## **Sales Consultant Contact Information**

Dale Greaves: dale@startrucks.co.nz 021 968 538 Nathan Limmer: sales@startrucks.co.nz 021 244 4014

www.startrucks.co.nz Phone: 03 544 9580